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a) 200 MPa Ortholog Genes

log2 fold change

OCPFDLNE_00926 LMOSA_17620 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_03078 LMOSA_7950 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02541 LMOSA_3970 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02564 LMOSA_4200 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00784 LMOSA_16330 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00193 LMOSA_10820 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02417 LMOSA_2810 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01304 LMOSA_21820 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01055 LMOSA_18850 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02750 LMOSA_5400 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01013 LMOSA_18430 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00701 LMOSA_15500 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00828 LMOSA_16620 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02316 LMOSA_1450 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02370 LMOSA_1990 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00608 LMOSA_15030 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02743 LMOSA_5320 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02744 LMOSA_5330 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00477 LMOSA_13780 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01488 LMOSA_23610 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00540 LMOSA_14370 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00857 LMOSA_16930 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01616 LMOSA_24900 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01087 LMOSA_19160 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_03070 LMOSA_7870 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00535 LMOSA_14320 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01713 LMOSA_25880 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02962 LMOSA_6730 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02963 LMOSA_6740 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02964 LMOSA_6750 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01551 LMOSA_24250 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00876 LMOSA_17100 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00905 LMOSA_17410 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01824 LMOSA_26730 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02381 LMOSA_2110 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01695 LMOSA_25690 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_03026 LMOSA_7370 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01121 LMOSA_19500 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00354 LMOSA_50 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01046 LMOSA_18760 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02761 LMOSA_5510 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01535 LMOSA_24090 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02842 LMOSA_5610 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00298 LMOSA_11800 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00630 LMOSA_15240 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00631 LMOSA_15250 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02413 LMOSA_2770 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00847 LMOSA_16820 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00621 LMOSA_15160 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01480 LMOSA_23530 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01292 LMOSA_21710 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00831 LMOSA_16650 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00117 LMOSA_10100 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00394 LMOSA_12750 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00035 LMOSA_8630 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02678 LMOSA_4700 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02924 LMOSA_6360 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00427 LMOSA_13110 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02272 LMOSA_1050 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00429 LMOSA_13130 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00611 LMOSA_15060 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01441 LMOSA_23140 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00990 LMOSA_18210 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01655 LMOSA_25290 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01067 LMOSA_18950 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00406 LMOSA_12830 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01128 LMOSA_19530 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02530 LMOSA_3860 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01062 LMOSA_18920 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01380 LMOSA_22560 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00832 LMOSA_16660 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02531 LMOSA_3870 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01381 LMOSA_22570 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00387 LMOSA_12680 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00622 LMOSA_15170 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00906 LMOSA_17420 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00724 LMOSA_15750 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02317 LMOSA_1460 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02383 LMOSA_2130 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00723 LMOSA_15740 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01509 LMOSA_23820 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01263 LMOSA_20850 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00325 LMOSA_12110 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02563 LMOSA_4190 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00509 LMOSA_14150 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00719 LMOSA_15700 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01309 LMOSA_21870 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00119 LMOSA_10101 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00844 LMOSA_16790 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01430 LMOSA_23030 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00824 LMOSA_16580 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01815 LMOSA_26640 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01005 LMOSA_18350 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00726 LMOSA_15770 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01820 LMOSA_26690 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00717 LMOSA_15680 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02525 LMOSA_3810 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02661 LMOSA_4530 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01014 LMOSA_18440 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01015 LMOSA_18450 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01000 LMOSA_18300 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01448 LMOSA_23210 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01259 LMOSA_20810 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01286 LMOSA_21650 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_03058 LMOSA_7670 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00612 LMOSA_15070 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01566 LMOSA_24400 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00108 LMOSA_9990 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02430 LMOSA_2930 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00327 LMOSA_12130 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01866 LMOSA_27130 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00636 LMOSA_15300 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00708 LMOSA_15570 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01233 LMOSA_20550 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01119 LMOSA_19480 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01133 LMOSA_19570 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01471 LMOSA_23440 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01387 LMOSA_22620 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01184 LMOSA_20070 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00411 LMOSA_12880 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01867 LMOSA_27140 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00853 LMOSA_16880 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01348 LMOSA_22250 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00409 LMOSA_12860 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00410 LMOSA_12870 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01549 LMOSA_24230 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01299 LMOSA_21770 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02337 LMOSA_1660 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02966 LMOSA_6770 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01906 LMOSA_27530 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02142 LMOSA_520 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02347 LMOSA_1770 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02143 LMOSA_530 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01131 LMOSA_19560 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02505 LMOSA_3600 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02284 LMOSA_1180 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00412 LMOSA_12890 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01933 LMOSA_27800 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01672 LMOSA_25470 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02948 LMOSA_6580 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02550 LMOSA_4060 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00430 LMOSA_13150 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02243 LMOSA_760 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01139 LMOSA_19640 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02156 LMOSA_660 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00466 LMOSA_13580 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01012 LMOSA_18420 hypothetical
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RO15 ScottA
b) 400 MPa Ortholog Genes

log2 fold change

OCPFDLNE_02284 LMOSA_1180 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00108 LMOSA_9990 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00412 LMOSA_12890 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00857 LMOSA_16930 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01259 LMOSA_20810 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02337 LMOSA_1660 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00905 LMOSA_17410 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02948 LMOSA_6580 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00726 LMOSA_15770 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01263 LMOSA_20850 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00723 LMOSA_15740 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02661 LMOSA_4530 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00430 LMOSA_13150 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01655 LMOSA_25290 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02243 LMOSA_760 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01015 LMOSA_18450 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01014 LMOSA_18440 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01566 LMOSA_24400 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02370 LMOSA_1990 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00612 LMOSA_15070 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02316 LMOSA_1450 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00477 LMOSA_13780 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00608 LMOSA_15030 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01672 LMOSA_25470 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01509 LMOSA_23820 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01128 LMOSA_19530 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01820 LMOSA_26690 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02531 LMOSA_3870 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01441 LMOSA_23140 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01381 LMOSA_22570 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01380 LMOSA_22560 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01695 LMOSA_25690 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02156 LMOSA_660 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01430 LMOSA_23030 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01139 LMOSA_19640 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01933 LMOSA_27800 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00824 LMOSA_16580 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00540 LMOSA_14370 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00429 LMOSA_13130 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00354 LMOSA_50 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01121 LMOSA_19500 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00035 LMOSA_8630 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02430 LMOSA_2930 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02317 LMOSA_1460 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02842 LMOSA_5610 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00394 LMOSA_12750 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00622 LMOSA_15170 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01000 LMOSA_18300 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00717 LMOSA_15680 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02525 LMOSA_3810 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00831 LMOSA_16650 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01815 LMOSA_26640 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_03058 LMOSA_7670 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00466 LMOSA_13580 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02383 LMOSA_2130 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01062 LMOSA_18920 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01292 LMOSA_21710 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01549 LMOSA_24230 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01866 LMOSA_27130 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02678 LMOSA_4700 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00876 LMOSA_17100 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02413 LMOSA_2770 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01824 LMOSA_26730 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01535 LMOSA_24090 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02381 LMOSA_2110 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00719 LMOSA_15700 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02530 LMOSA_3860 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00621 LMOSA_15160 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02563 LMOSA_4190 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00119 LMOSA_10101 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00990 LMOSA_18210 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00387 LMOSA_12680 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01133 LMOSA_19570 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_03070 LMOSA_7870 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_03026 LMOSA_7370 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00844 LMOSA_16790 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01448 LMOSA_23210 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01067 LMOSA_18950 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01005 LMOSA_18350 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01286 LMOSA_21650 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00832 LMOSA_16660 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00509 LMOSA_14150 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01087 LMOSA_19160 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01309 LMOSA_21870 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00406 LMOSA_12830 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01012 LMOSA_18420 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00784 LMOSA_16330 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00193 LMOSA_10820 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02417 LMOSA_2810 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02541 LMOSA_3970 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01119 LMOSA_19480 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02347 LMOSA_1770 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01046 LMOSA_18760 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00701 LMOSA_15500 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00611 LMOSA_15060 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01299 LMOSA_21770 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02564 LMOSA_4200 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01906 LMOSA_27530 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01055 LMOSA_18850 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02505 LMOSA_3600 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01013 LMOSA_18430 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02750 LMOSA_5400 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00708 LMOSA_15570 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00325 LMOSA_12110 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00327 LMOSA_12130 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02143 LMOSA_530 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00409 LMOSA_12860 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01304 LMOSA_21820 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01387 LMOSA_22620 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01131 LMOSA_19560 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_03078 LMOSA_7950 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01488 LMOSA_23610 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02272 LMOSA_1050 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00535 LMOSA_14320 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00117 LMOSA_10100 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01713 LMOSA_25880 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00631 LMOSA_15250 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00847 LMOSA_16820 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01480 LMOSA_23530 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00906 LMOSA_17420 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02761 LMOSA_5510 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00298 LMOSA_11800 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02550 LMOSA_4060 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00630 LMOSA_15240 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01616 LMOSA_24900 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01348 LMOSA_22250 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00853 LMOSA_16880 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01471 LMOSA_23440 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00828 LMOSA_16620 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01867 LMOSA_27140 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00410 LMOSA_12870 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00411 LMOSA_12880 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00636 LMOSA_15300 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01233 LMOSA_20550 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01551 LMOSA_24250 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00724 LMOSA_15750 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01184 LMOSA_20070 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02743 LMOSA_5320 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02744 LMOSA_5330 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00427 LMOSA_13110 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00926 LMOSA_17620 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02966 LMOSA_6770 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02142 LMOSA_520 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02924 LMOSA_6360 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02964 LMOSA_6750 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02962 LMOSA_6730 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02963 LMOSA_6740 hypothetical
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RO15 ScottA
c) DE only at 200 MPa treatment

log2 fold change

OCPFDLNE_01181 LMOSA_20050 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02913 LMOSA_6240 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00216 LMOSA_11050 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_03107 LMOSA_8230 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00175 LMOSA_10660 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01625 LMOSA_24990 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02131 LMOSA_410 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01171 LMOSA_19930 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01772 LMOSA_26240 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00925 LMOSA_17610 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01969 LMOSA_28160 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02424 LMOSA_2870 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00111 LMOSA_10040 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00786 LMOSA_16350 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00711 LMOSA_15600 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01290 LMOSA_21690 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02898 LMOSA_6100 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00966 LMOSA_17970 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01965 LMOSA_28120 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01966 LMOSA_28130 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02666 LMOSA_4580 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02019 LMOSA_28650 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00511 LMOSA_14170 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_01848 LMOSA_26970 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00936 LMOSA_17720 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02575 LMOSA_4310 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00036 LMOSA_8640 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00294 LMOSA_11760 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_00393 LMOSA_12740 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02364 LMOSA_1930 hypothetical
OCPFDLNE_02506 LMOSA_3610 hypothetical
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RO15 ScottA
d) DE only at 400 MPa treatment

log2 fold change

OCPFDLNE_00328 LMOSA_12140 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_01712 LMOSA_25870 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_00536 LMOSA_14330 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_01168 LMOSA_19900 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_02930 LMOSA_6420 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_00594 LMOSA_14900 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_02967 LMOSA_6780 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_02338 LMOSA_1680 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_00028 LMOSA_8560 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_00830 LMOSA_16640 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_02052 LMOSA_28920 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_00468 LMOSA_13600 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_01006 LMOSA_18360 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_02691 LMOSA_4830 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_01854 LMOSA_27010 hypothetical

OCPFDLNE_02308 LMOSA_1370 hypothetical
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400 MPa
e) RO15 specific hypothetical genes

log2 fold change200 MPa
OCPFDLNE_00476

OCPFDLNE_00118

OCPFDLNE_00781

OCPFDLNE_02942

OCPFDLNE_02968

OCPFDLNE_01428

OCPFDLNE_01160

OCPFDLNE_01875

OCPFDLNE_03019

OCPFDLNE_01153

OCPFDLNE_01154

OCPFDLNE_01132

OCPFDLNE_00802

OCPFDLNE_00154

OCPFDLNE_00804

OCPFDLNE_01686

OCPFDLNE_01963
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400 MPa
f) ScottA specific hypothetical genes

log2 fold change200 MPa
LMOSA_13770

LMOSA_20020

LMOSA_15400

LMOSA_140

LMOSA_150

LMOSA_23890

LMOSA_19730

LMOSA_19690

LMOSA_16510

LMOSA_2230

LMOSA_15410

LMOSA_25920

LMOSA_19911

LMOSA_19670

LMOSA_12080

LMOSA_2460

LMOSA_3740

LMOSA_2100

LMOSA_7720

LMOSA_13750

LMOSA_6250

LMOSA_9221

LMOSA_15650

LMOSA_7730

LMOSA_13760

LMOSA_13810

LMOSA_2480

LMOSA_11170

LMOSA_2801
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